TJ Jilemnice A - SKK Ji¢in C 14:2 2455-2303
JANOUSEK Jifi - KOLAR Petr 2:0 410-388
HORACEK Petr - BRUMLICH Jiri 2:0 364-301
\VIOKSA Martin - KAZDA Jaroslav 0:2 409-435
CERMAK Petr - KOLAR Josef 2:0 392-380
SYS Roman - HRDINOVA Lenka 2:0 421-377
DRABEK Jifi - VIK Lukas 2:0 459-422

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B

TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova B
KK Vysoké Myto A

TJ Jilemnice A

TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A

TJ Tesla Pardubice A
KK Vysoké Myto A

TJ Cerveny Kostelec A
TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A
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TJ Sokol Dobruska A
9. TJ Cerveny Kostelec B
10. KK Zalabak Smirice A
11. TJ Jilemnice A

12. SKK Jic¢in C

Spartak Rokytnice nad JizerouA 18 10
TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova B 19
TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem A 19

Utkani 19.kola:

- TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A

- TJ Sokol Dobruska A

- KK Zalabak Smirice A
- SKK Jicin C

- TJ Tesla Pardubice A

- TJ Cerveny Kostelec A

Tabulka:

19 14
19 14
18 12
18 11
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19 7 11
19 6 11
18 6 11
19 6 13
19 3 15

6:10 2360-2368
10:6 2530-2524
14:2 2588-2533
14:2 2455-2303
2:14 2415-2480
13:3 2714-2611

208:96
199:105
194:94
164:124
160:128
136:168
160:144
118:186
132:172
115:173
117:187
89:215

2481
2459
2525
2435
2487
2420
2439
2411
2406
2425
2395
2392

Zelinkova 17.03.

Hetych  17.03.

Ledajaks 16.03.

Voksa 16.03.
Sulc 17.03.

Kurina 18.03.

29
29
26
22
20
19
18
15
14
13
12



